Sandy Hook Elementary
Fourth Grade Supply List

2023-204

Supply

Headphones (no ear buds)

Thin Markers, 8 count

Colored Pencils 7”, Sharpened, 12 count

Scissors, 5”, Pointed Tip

Pencil Case

Highlighters, assorted colors

Marble Composition Book (wide ruled, 100/sheet)
#2 Pencils, Sharpened

Glue stick

Pocket Folders, 2 pockets/4 pack/
Red, Blue, Green, Yellow

Multiplication Flashcards
Division Flashcards

Tissues

Quantity

2 sets
1 box
1 set

1

3 dozen

8

1 of each color
1 set
1 set

3 boxes



